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Material

60,03,610071
60,03,610091
60,03,610101
60,03,610111
60,03,610116
60,03,610121
60,03,610141

Technische Fiche
Fiche Technique

warmbad verzinkt

galva a chaud

hot-dip galavanized

71
91
101
111
116
121
141

600x60
600x60
600x60
600x60
600x60
600x60
600x60

250x60
250x60
250x60
250x60
250x60
250x60
250x60

H-Paalhouder

Support poteau H a sceller
H Post concrete anchor

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
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